East Haddam Art League – Membership Form Date			
Mission Statement: The East Haddam Art League is an organization seeking to advance the visual arts while fostering artistic community spirit in East Haddam. It seeks to facilitate:			
 Practice of the visual arts by artists of all levels of ability and interest Encouraging the creative spirit in our community Commitment to personal perseverance Inspiration to fuel creative expressionism Assistance to anyone interested in expanding or learning artistic skills Outreach to bring art into our community and local businesses 			
Membership – Membership dues are paid annually (Due first meeting in September) and are priced as follows: □ I ndividual: \$25 □ S tudent: \$15 □ H ousehold: \$40			
Make checks payable to: East Haddam Art League Mail to: EHAL PO Box 228 East Haddam, CT 06423 Please note that you can join the EHAL at any time in the year, however your membership dues only entitle you to the <u>current membership</u> year. We suggest joining in September to take advantage of the entire year of benefits.			
Membership to the East Haddam Art League entitles you to: Two non-juried showings per year; Opportunity to exhibit your work in certain local businesses; Availability to League Events/Booth space; Monthly Meetings/Camaraderie with Artist Presentations. Please note that membership dues must be received prior to exhibiting in an EHAL Members' Event.			
Name:		E-Mail:	
Business Name:			
Mailing Address:			
Phone:		Website:	
Preferred Medium(s):			

Check#:

(For Office Use) Rec'd: Entered: Scanned:

Date:

Payment